Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

AlJazira Capital

NCB Capital

Samba Capital

Allstithmar Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited

Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Derayah Financial

Falcom Investment Company

Aloula Geojit

Saudi Hollandi Capital

Al Bilad Investment Company

Alinma Investment Company
EFG_Hermes KSA

Muscat Capital

Al Nefaie Investment Group

Jadwa Investment

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia

Arbah Capital

Audi Capital

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Middle East Financial Investment Company
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

Emirates NBD Capital KSA

Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia

The Investor for Securities

Member Activity for Equities December 2015

VALUE

45,479,855,304.00
41,154,330,219.00
29,378,222,274.00
19,738,967,244.00
19,533,237,086.00
17,532,645,807.00
14,266,324,457.00
13,881,305,375.00
12,496,890,720.00
10,409,025,762.00
4,405,518,703.00
3,714,463,584.00
3,630,485,322.00
3,529,902,195.00
2,620,033,828.00
1,862,109,675.00
1,404,838,446.00
1,394,665,473.00
1,259,074,736.00
1,051,397,467.00
967,253,745.00
779,953,950.00
570,996,691.00
569,228,321.00
562,220,163.00
531,773,393.00
297,108,159.00
227,302,500.00
202,734,727.00
2,838,720.00

253,454,704,046.00

%

17.94%
16.24%
11.59%
7.79%
7.71%
6.92%
5.63%
5.48%
4.93%
4.11%
1.74%
1.47%
1.43%
1.39%
1.03%
0.73%
0.55%
0.55%
0.50%
0.41%
0.38%
0.31%
0.23%
0.22%
0.22%
0.21%
0.12%
0.09%
0.08%
0.00%

Position
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2,199,226,850
2,094,539,320
1,457,859,761
930,287,935
913,560,941
717,739,816
689,232,883
662,243,435
560,405,805
468,807,024
252,516,511
173,880,342
168,145,053
155,822,010
119,746,568
55,683,983
86,329,918
65,178,636
53,748,228
24,569,988
23,910,179
30,170,666
14,737,943
24,551,209
26,826,753
15,409,769
22,182,587
23,137,177
4,258,099
71,283

12,034,780,672

%

18.27%
17.40%
12.11%
7.73%
7.59%
5.96%
5.73%
5.50%
4.66%
3.90%
2.10%
1.44%
1.40%
1.29%
1.00%
0.46%
0.72%
0.54%
0.45%
0.20%
0.20%
0.25%
0.12%
0.20%
0.22%
0.13%
0.18%
0.19%
0.04%
0.00%

Position
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1,094,861
571,059
812,655
559,142
213,094
312,920
355,009
436,873
273,762
240,452

72,438
65,982
60,479
79,168
63,160
14,815
12,471
25,864
18,340
13,561
17,492
17,307
9,049
11,605
8,767
6,268
3,795
2,725
4,342
131

5,377,586

dala__3
Tadawul

% Position

20.36% 1

10.62% 3

15.11% 2

10.40% 4

3.96% 10
5.82% 7

6.60% 6

8.12% 5

5.09% 8

4.47% 9

1.35% 12
1.23% 13
1.12% 15
1.47% 11
1.17% 14
0.28% 20
0.23% 22
0.48% 16
0.34% 17
0.25% 21
0.33% 18
0.32% 19
0.17% 24
0.22% 23
0.16% 25
0.12% 26
0.07% 28
0.05% 29
0.08% 27
0.00% 30



Member Name
Falcom Investment Company
Samba Capital
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
NCB Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
AlJazira Capital
Riyad Capital
Al Rajhi Capital
Derayah Financial

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) December 2015

VALUE
235,691,210.00
423,300.00
410,565.00
391,885.00
166,626.00
44,500.00
35,195.00
4,235.00
119.00

237,167,635.00

%
99.38%
0.18%
0.17%
0.17%
0.07%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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9,280,159.00
17,970.00
17,261.00
17,173.00
6,930.00
2,000.00
1,650.00
178.00
5.00

9,343,326.00

%
99.32%
0.19%
0.18%
0.18%
0.07%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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%
68.92%
6.76%
9.91%
7.66%
1.35%
0.90%
1.80%
2.25%
0.45%

Position
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